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Saturday, September 14, 2019

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Kid Ray g 23.11 20.71 20.53 19.18 23.52 24.91 131.961 1

Sue Render L49 26.37 22.09 24.91 24.61 21.76 27.29 147.032 1

Fast Finger Fife S 26.67 23.93 26.86 22.88 30.64 26.70 157.683 1

Doc Kemm SL 30.56 24.24 24.38 24.19 27.34 29.75 160.464 1

Denny Boy SD 37.26 25.29 25.00 24.10 29.88 30.10 171.635 1

Whiskey Mac g 25.56 28.31 24.99 28.63 29.46 39.56 176.516 2

Rider In The Sky CB 29.94 33.18 32.52 32.62 34.23 39.90 202.397 1

Dash Caliber FCGF 52.78 29.28 26.26 26.69 30.02 37.36 202.398 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 36.05 25.50 38.48 28.94 44.28 29.34 202.599 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 36.77 31.79 29.46 32.83 42.16 34.10 207.1110 1

Buckshot Collins CB 49.51 29.04 33.21 27.45 35.70 33.03 207.9411 2

Laredo Lou CB 37.79 26.12 44.60 38.78 29.63 34.46 211.3812 3

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 31.97 27.36 41.26 36.61 45.54 32.54 215.2813 1

Mat Bastarson CB 31.54 30.19 28.37 31.88 43.96 57.19 223.1314 4

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 37.39 44.22 28.14 28.68 48.27 36.84 223.5415 1

Pick Ax Pete GP 54.09 54.74 40.19 40.22 42.32 47.88 279.4416 1

J P Hara D 49.92 49.26 48.02 50.52 59.15 59.93 316.8017 1

Doc Who OL 75.99 52.03 54.39 43.01 65.53 54.06 345.0118 1

Choco Kid COW 42.15 34.49 39.95 45.31 56.55 150.00 368.4519 1

Big Iron Jenkins S 80.47 85.26 67.44 74.21 123.48 70.09 500.9520 2
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The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
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Clean 
Match State Time
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Safety

Category: Cattle Baron

Rider In The Sky 202.391 7 South Carolina 1 0 0

Buckshot Collins 207.942 11 Georgia**** 0 0 0

Laredo Lou 211.383 12 South Carolina 5 0 0

Mat Bastarson 223.134 14 South Carolina 0 1 0

                 
Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 202.591 9 South Carolina 3 0 0

                 
Category: Cowboy

Choco Kid 368.451 19 South Carolina 3 0 0

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 316.801 17 South Carolina 0 1 0

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Dash Caliber 202.391 8 Georgia 6 0 0

Category: 49'r

Kid Ray 131.961 1 South Carolina*** **** 0 0 0

Whiskey Mac 176.512 6 South Carolina 5 0 0

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 279.441 16 South Carolina 4 0 0

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 147.031 2 South Carolina 2 0 0

Category: Ladies Duelist

Mt. Zion Gypsie 215.281 13 South Carolina 4 0 0

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Hambone Hannah 207.111 10 Georgia 1 0 0

Category: Outlaw

Doc Who 345.011 18 South Carolina 17 0 0

Category: Senior

Fast Finger Fife 157.681 3 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Big Iron Jenkins 500.952 20 South Carolina 2 1 0

Category: Senior Duelist

Denny Boy 171.631 5 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 160.461 4 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 223.541 15 South Carolina 2 0 0
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The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
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1 Kid Ray g 131.96 7 23.11 0 0 0 0 23.11 20.71 0 0 0 0 20.71 20.53 0 0 0 0 20.53 19.18 0 0 0 0 19.18 23.52 0 0 0 0 23.52 24.91 0 0 0 0 24.911 1 1 1 2 1

2 Sue Render L49 147.03 17 26.37 0 0 0 0 26.37 22.09 0 0 0 0 22.09 19.91 1 0 0 0 24.91 24.61 0 0 0 0 24.61 21.76 0 0 0 0 21.76 22.29 1 0 0 0 27.293 2 3 5 1 3

3 Fast Finger Fife S 157.68 26 26.67 0 0 0 0 26.67 23.93 0 0 0 0 23.93 26.86 0 0 0 0 26.86 22.88 0 0 0 0 22.88 30.64 0 0 0 0 30.64 26.70 0 0 0 0 26.704 3 7 2 8 2

4 Doc Kemm SL 160.46 24 30.56 0 0 0 0 30.56 24.24 0 0 0 0 24.24 24.38 0 0 0 0 24.38 24.19 0 0 0 0 24.19 27.34 0 0 0 0 27.34 29.75 0 0 0 0 29.756 4 2 4 3 5

5 Denny Boy SD 171.63 36 37.26 0 0 0 0 37.26 25.29 0 0 0 0 25.29 25.00 0 0 0 0 25.00 24.10 0 0 0 0 24.10 29.88 0 0 0 0 29.88 30.10 0 0 0 0 30.1011 5 5 3 6 6

6 Whiskey Mac g 176.51 40 25.56 0 0 0 0 25.56 23.31 1 0 0 0 28.31 24.99 0 0 0 0 24.99 23.63 1 0 0 0 28.63 29.46 0 0 0 0 29.46 24.56 3 0 0 0 39.562 9 4 8 4 13

7 Rider In The Sky CB 202.39 65 29.94 0 0 0 0 29.94 33.18 0 0 0 0 33.18 32.52 0 0 0 0 32.52 32.62 0 0 0 0 32.62 34.23 0 0 0 0 34.23 34.90 1 0 0 0 39.905 14 11 12 9 14

8 Dash Caliber FCGF 202.39 59 27.78 5 0 0 0 52.78 29.28 0 0 0 0 29.28 26.26 0 0 0 0 26.26 26.69 0 0 0 0 26.69 30.02 0 0 0 0 30.02 32.36 1 0 0 0 37.3617 11 6 6 7 12

9 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 202.59 56 36.05 0 0 0 0 36.05 25.50 0 0 0 0 25.50 38.48 0 0 0 0 38.48 28.94 0 0 0 0 28.94 29.28 3 0 0 0 44.28 29.34 0 0 0 0 29.349 6 13 10 14 4

10 Hambone Hannah LSS 207.11 66 36.77 0 0 0 0 36.77 31.79 0 0 0 0 31.79 29.46 0 0 0 0 29.46 32.83 0 0 0 0 32.83 37.16 1 0 0 0 42.16 34.10 0 0 0 0 34.1010 13 10 13 11 9

11 Buckshot Collins CB 207.94 62 49.51 0 0 0 0 49.51 29.04 0 0 0 0 29.04 33.21 0 0 0 0 33.21 27.45 0 0 0 0 27.45 35.70 0 0 0 0 35.70 33.03 0 0 0 0 33.0315 10 12 7 10 8

12 Laredo Lou CB 211.38 67 37.79 0 0 0 0 37.79 26.12 0 0 0 0 26.12 34.60 2 0 0 0 44.60 23.78 3 0 0 0 38.78 29.63 0 0 0 0 29.63 34.46 0 0 0 0 34.4613 7 17 15 5 10

13 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 215.28 68 31.97 0 0 0 0 31.97 27.36 0 0 0 0 27.36 31.26 2 0 0 0 41.26 36.61 0 0 0 0 36.61 35.54 2 0 0 0 45.54 32.54 0 0 0 0 32.548 8 16 14 15 7

14 Mat Bastarson CB 223.13 69 31.54 0 0 0 0 31.54 30.19 0 0 0 0 30.19 28.37 0 0 0 0 28.37 31.88 0 0 0 0 31.88 43.96 0 0 0 0 43.96 47.19 0 1 0 0 57.197 12 9 11 13 17

15 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 223.54 72 32.39 1 0 0 0 37.39 44.22 0 0 0 0 44.22 28.14 0 0 0 0 28.14 28.68 0 0 0 0 28.68 48.27 0 0 0 0 48.27 31.84 1 0 0 0 36.8412 16 8 9 16 11

16 Pick Ax Pete GP 279.44 95 54.09 0 0 0 0 54.09 49.74 1 0 0 0 54.74 40.19 0 0 0 0 40.19 35.22 1 0 0 0 40.22 42.32 0 0 0 0 42.32 37.88 2 0 0 0 47.8818 19 15 16 12 15

17 J P Hara D 316.80 106 49.92 0 0 0 0 49.92 49.26 0 0 0 0 49.26 48.02 0 0 0 0 48.02 50.52 0 0 0 0 50.52 59.15 0 0 0 0 59.15 49.93 0 1 0 0 59.9316 17 18 19 18 18

18 Doc Who OL 345.01 108 65.99 2 0 0 0 75.99 37.03 3 0 0 0 52.03 39.39 3 0 0 0 54.39 38.01 1 0 0 0 43.01 40.53 5 0 0 0 65.53 39.06 3 0 0 0 54.0619 18 19 17 19 16

19 Choco Kid COW 368.45 98 42.15 0 0 0 0 42.15 34.49 0 0 0 0 34.49 34.95 1 0 0 0 39.95 35.31 2 0 0 0 45.31 56.55 0 0 0 0 56.55 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0014 15 14 18 17 20

20 Big Iron Jenkins S 500.95 119 80.47 0 0 0 0 80.47 85.26 0 0 0 0 85.26 67.44 0 0 0 0 67.44 74.21 0 0 0 0 74.21 103.48 2 1 0 0 123.48 70.09 0 0 0 0 70.0920 20 20 20 20 19

21 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 4,067.85 126 31.41 1 0 0 0 36.41 35.44 0 0 0 0 35.44 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.0021 21 21 21 21 21


